COML
CELEBRATE
WITH US!

The Archdiocese of Los Angeles
Filipino Ministry
San Fernando Region S 2
invites you to the S g RO
9th Regionayl Celebration a:ng ﬁcmwtﬁ?““ Masajm
of the feast of
SAN LORENZO RUIZ

DE MANILA

Schedule of Eucharistic Liturgy w/ Novena Prayers

Ist Day  Sept 14, 2017, Thursday, 7:00 pm St Charles Borromeo -10828 Moorpark St, N. Hollywood, CA 91602
2nd Day  Sept 15, 2017, Friday, 7:00 pm St. Genevieve, 14061 Roscoe Blvd, Panorama City, CA 91402

3rd Day  Sept 16, 2017, Saturday, 8:00 am St. Finbar, 2010 West Olive Ave. Burbank, CA 91506

3rd Day  Sept 16, 2017, Saturday, 5:30 pm St. Joseph the Worker, 19850 Cantlay Street, Winnetka, CA 91306
3rd Day  Sept 16, 2017, Saturday, 7:00 pm St Bridget of Sweden, 7100 Whitaker Avenue, Lake Balboa, CA 91406

4th Day  Sept 17, 2017, Sunday, 7:30 pm St. John Eudes, 9901 Mason Ave, Chatsworth, CA 91311
5th Day  Sept 18, 2017, Monday, 7:00 pm Our Lady of the Valley, , 22021 Gault Street, Canoga Park, CA 91303
6th Day  Sept 19, 2017 Tuesday, 6:30 pm St. Jane Frances de Chantal - 13001 Victory Bl. N. Hollywood, CA 91606

7th Day  Sept 20, 2017, Wednesday, 6:30 pm  St. Catherine of Siena, 18115 Sherman Way, Reseda, CA 91335

8th Day  Sept 21, 2017 Thursday, 5:30 pm,
Novena Prayers -7:00 pm Holy Family -209 E. Lomita Ave, Glendale, CA 91205

9th Day  Sept 22, 2017, Friday, 7:00 pm St Elisabeth — 14655 Kittridge Ave, Van Nuys, CA 91405

Saturday, Sept 23, 2017

Our Lady Of Peace Church
15444 Nordhoff Street, North Hills, CA 91343

Procession at 4:15 p.m. (Assembly at 3:30 p.m.)

— : Mass at 5:30 p.m.
Hosted by: Most Reverend Gerald E. Wilkerson D.D.
Our Lady of Peace Church Auxiliary Bishop Emeritus

For more information, please call:

Patty Santiago (818) 472-4288
Christine Hart (818) 612-5060 Reception and Program after Mass at Schneiders Hall

Principal Celebrant




